P Nomad

BEACH BAR & RESTAURANT

CAFFETTERIA
Kenyan Coffee, Espresso & Macchiato 300
Double Espresso 500
Cappuccino & Café Latte 400
Kenyan Tea, Green Tea, Camomile, Mint or Spicy Ginger 250
Irish Coffee Whiskey, espresso, cream 1000

FRESH JUICES

Selection Of Seasonal Freshly Squeezed Juices 400
Orange, mango, watermelon or passion fruit
MILKSHAKE
Banana, Mango, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 500
SOFT DRINKS
Homemade Lemon Ice Tea Or Hibiscus Ice Tea 300
Sodas 300
Red Bull 600
Still or Sparkling Water - 0,7L 350
Fitch & Leeds Tonic 300
Grapefruit, Blue, Pink, Classic
Toni Glass Tonic 300
Citrus, Original, Rose, Virgin, G&T
Fentiman Sugar-Free Tonic 400
Pink Grapefruit, Classic
BEERS
Local Beers & Ciders 600

Tusker, tusker light, tusker cider, white cap lager, white cap crisp, pilsner, balozi
Hand Crafted Beers

254 Brewery: 700
Sand frap (IPA), Nigje (lager), Golden Rump (session IPA)

Imported Beers 900
Weissbier, Heineken, Corona, Guinness Stout

Imported Ciders 900

Savanna Cider, Cluver&Jack Cider

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge
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COCKTAILS
Cosmopolitan 1000
Vodka, friple sec, lime and cranberry juice
Bloody Mary 1000
Vodka, tomato juice, black pepper, salt, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, celery
Margarita on The Rocks or Classic 1000
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar, salt
Mojito 1000
Rum, lime juice, sugar, mint, crushed ice
Moscow Mule 1000
Vodka, lime, ginger beer, ginger
Beach Sidecar 1000
Tamarind juice, blended whisky, caramel syrup
Long Island Ice Tea 1200
Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, tfriple sec, lime, cola
Aperol Spritz 1200
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

MOCKTAILS
Orange Blossom 600
Orange juice, vanilla syrup, milk
Watermelon Cooler 600
Watermelon, mint, lime juice, Stoney
Mint Berry 600
Mint, mixed berried, lime, cinnamon, Stoney
Summer Tini 600
Hibiscus, cranberry, lime juice
Tropical Beauty 600
Passion fruit, orange juice, soda water, mango, grenadine syrup

NOMAD SIGNATURE

Nomad Bronx 1000
Gin, Martini Rosso, extra dry, orange juice
Dawa 1000
Lime, Kenya cane, honey
Hi-Banana Daiquiri 1000
Rum, lime, banana liquor, hibiscus tea
R&R Butterfly 1000
Spicy rum, red wine, violet syrup
Scarlet Rose 1000
Vodka, tonic, rose syrup, hibiscus teaq, lime juice
Diani Sour 1000

Tequila, sugar, lime, egg white

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge
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HISTORICAL COCKTAIL

Americano 1000
Campari, vermouth, soda water

A truly classic cocktail, the Americano was first served in the 1860s at Gaspare Campari's bar in Milan, Italy. It
was originally named "Milano-Torino" because of the origins of its two primary ingredients: Campari calls Milan
home and sweet vermouth is also known as 'Vermouth di Torino' or Italian vermouth.

Negroni 1000
Gin, vermouth, Campari

It is widely believed that the Negroni was created and named for Count Camillo Negroni in the 1920s. The story
goes that the drink was invented when he ordered an Americano with gin at Cafe Casoni in Florence, Italy.

Daiquiri 1000
White rum, lime juice, simple syrup

The Daiquiri is thought to have been developed in the late 1800s in Cuba. It was either created as a medicinal
treatment or in a "there's no whiskey or gin around here...time to doctor up the local rum" type of scenario. As is
often the case with cocktails, we do not know for sure which is the truth and it is likely that both renditions have
some element of the truth. Probably the most famous daiquiri lover was Ernest Hemingway. He also happens to
have a variation named after him.

Manhattan 1000
Rye Whisky, red vermouth, angostura

The original Manhattan was made with rye whisky. However, there was a period in the 1900s when rye was not
readily available or as high quality as Manhattan requires. During these decades, it became common practice
to use Canadian whiskey. When bourbon began to reclaim headlines in the last decades of the 20th century,
that became a popular choice and was the newly preferred whiskey for a Manhattan.

White lady 1000
Gin, triple sec, lemon juice

The White Lady was originally created by famous bartender Harry McElhone while he was working at London’s
Ciro Club in 1919. At that time, he used equal parts of white creme de menthe, triple sec and lemon juice. It
was not until he had his own Harry's New York Bar in Paris, which he bought in 1923, that he adapted the recipe
by swapping the creme de menthe with gin, still using equal parts.

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge
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NOMAD GIN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Classic Blue Bottle Dry G&T
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin & Fentiman Tonic

Classic Blue Bottle Pink G&T
Double Blue Bottle Arfisan Pink Gin & Fentiman Pink Grapefruit

Blue Bottle Mint Mule
Double Blue Bofttle Artisan Dry Gin, Stoney, Mint Leaves, Cucumber, Lime, Juice

Tali Cocktail
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin, Ethiopian Hibiscus, Sweet & Sour

Cool Cucumber
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin, Fentiman Tonic, Lemon, Cucumber, Rosemary

Blue Berry Basil Smash
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Blue Berries, Lime, Juice, Basil Leaves

Madras
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Cranberry, Orange Juice

Pinky Bramble
Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Mixed Berries, Fentiman Pink Grapefruit

Gin Mule

Double Four Pillars Artisan Olive Leaf Gin, Elderflower Syrup Mint, Cucumber, Stoney

Nomad Rosy

Double Four Pillars Artisan Navy Strength Gin, Rose Water, Fentiman Tonic, Rosemary

J-Special

Double Four Pillars Artisan Spiced Negroni Gin, Caramel Syrup, Orange Juice, Basil, Berries

1500

1500

1600

1600

1600

1700

1600

1700

1600

1700

1700

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge
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APERITIVES GRAPPA - 3cl
Nonino 600
Campari 400 Bottega Grappa Fragranze 900
Martini extra dry, bianco or rosso 400 Aquavite Bassana 600
Pernod 400 Grappa Nonino Chard Bianco 600
Ricard 400 Grappa Nonino Antica Cuvee 900
TEQUILA - 3cl Grappa Euganea 1100
Clase Azul Reposado 2500 COGNAC - 3cl
Jose Cuervo Blanc 400
Jose Cuervo Gold 400 Hennessy V.S. 900
Patron R.eposcldo 800 Hennessy V.S.O.P. 1000
Patron Silver 900 Martell V.S. 1100
Pqtro.n Cafe . 1100 Remy Martin X.O. 1600
Camino Real Bianco 400 Courvoisier V.S.0.P. 1200
Hine V.S.O.P. 1200
LIQUEURS -3¢l Boulstein Fine Champagne Cognac 2500
mareto bisaronno oo BRANDY & CALVADOS- 3¢
Baileys 600
Grand Marnier 550 Viceroy 500
Grappa Nonino Prosseco Bianco 400 Richot 700
Limoncello 350 Calvados Pays D’auge 900
Jagermeister 300
Zappa Sambuca 500 RUM - 3cl
Fernet Branca 400
Malibu 300 Bacardi Superior 400
Drambuie 500 Bacardi Oro 400
Southern Comfort 400 Bacardi 8yrs 600
Barcardi 10 yrs 1000
VODKA - 3cl Bahari Rum 600
Havana Club 3 yrs 400
Grey Goose 500 Havana Club 7 yrs 500
Absolute Vodka 400 Myers Dark 500
Belvedere Intense 750 Matusalem rum 15 yrs Gran Reserva 460
Beluga 750 Flor De Cana 12 Yrs 600
Ciroc 550 Ron Zaccapa 23yrs 1300
Ketel One 400

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge



Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble

Star Of Bombay

Four Pillars Dry

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni
Blu Bottle Gin Artisan Dry
Blu Bottle Gin Artisan Pink
Elephant Gin

Inverroche Verdant

Malfy Gin

Plymouth Sloe Gin

The Lakes Gin Single Batch
Saffron Gin

Copperhead

Monkey 47

Bulldog

Ungava Canadian

Silent Pool-The Botanic
Malfy Limone

Hendricks

Musgrave Pink Rose

Gin Mare

Kenyan Original Classic Gin

Kenyan Original Tambuzi Gin

Procera Blue Dot

A‘\!- S~—

500
600
600
600
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
950
850
700
550
600
600
1100
1100
700
600
1100
1000
550
600
700
500
500
1200

Nomad

AT THE SANDS

BEACH BAR & RESTAURANT

WHISKEY- 3cl
TENNESSEE
Jack Daniels 600
Jack Daniels Rye 600
Makers Mark 600
IRISH
Jamesons 550
Tullamore D.E.W. 500
The Wild Geese Irish 1300
SCOTCH
Teacher’s 450
Johnnie Walker Red Label 450
Johnnie Walker Black Label 550

Johnnie Walker Game Of Throne 950
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 750

J&B 450
Famous Grouse 450
Monkey Shoulder 1200
Chivas Regal 12 yrs 750
Chivas Regal 18 yrs 1100
Dewar 15 yrs 800
Dewar 18 yrs 1100

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge



SINGE MALT - 3cl

HIGHLAND

Dalmore 12yrs

Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie The Accord 12yrs
Glenmorangie 10 yrs
Glenmorangie 18 yrs

Spyburn Bradan Orach

ISLAND

Talisker 10yrs

Jura Prophesy

Jura Diurach's Own 1éyrs
Scapa Skiren Orcardian
Highland Park Einar
Talisker Storm

LOW LAND
Auchentoshan Springwood

Glenkinchie Amontillado
Cask 1999/ 2012

ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 yrs
Ardberg 10yrs
Laphroaig 10Yrs
Bowmore Gold Reef
Bowmore Black Rock
Oban 14yr
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1000
1400
1000

800
1600
1000

1100
1100
1100
1400
1000
1000

1000
1500

1400
1400
1400
1400

900
1200
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SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 yrs

Glenfiddich 15 yrs

Glenfiddich 18 yrs

Aberlour 16yrs

Aberlour 18yrs

The Glenlivet 12yrs

The Glenlivet 15yrs

Glenlivet Master Distiller's Reserve
Glenlivet Master Founders Reserve
The Macallan Amber

The Macallan Sienna

The Macallan Tripple Cask 12 yrs
Strathisla 12yrs

Balvenie 14yrs Carebian Cask
Singleton 18yrs

INDIA SINGLE MALT
Rampur

JAPAN SINGLE MALT
Nikka Red
Suntory Chita

750
1400
1400
1300
1600
1000
1100

850

850
1000
1000
1600
1000
1300

900

1100

1900
1600

Prices are in Kenya Shillings including 16% VAT, 2% catering levy and 5,17% service charge



