

CAFFETTERIA

Kenyan Coffee, Espresso & Macchiato Double Espresso Cappuccino & Café Latte Kenyan Tea, Green Tea, Camomile, Mint or Spicy Ginger Irish Coffee Whiskey, espresso, cream	300 500 400 250 1000
FRESH JUICES	
Selection Of Seasonal Freshly Squeezed Juices Orange, mango, watermelon or passion fruit MILKSHAKE	400
Banana, Mango, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	500
<u>SOFT DRINKS</u>	
Homemade Lemon Ice Tea Or Hibiscus Ice Tea Sodas Red Bull Still or Sparkling Water – 0,7L Fitch & Leeds Tonic Grapefruit, Blue, Pink, Classic Toni Glass Tonic Citrus, Original, Rose, Virgin, G&T Fentiman Sugar-Free Tonic Pink Grapefruit, Classic	300 300 600 350 300 300
<u>BEERS</u>	
Local Beers & Ciders Tusker, tusker light, tusker cider, white cap lager, white cap crisp, pilsner, balozi Hand Crafted Beers	600
254 Brewery: Sand trap (IPA), Niaje (lager), Golden Rump (session IPA)	700
Imported Beers Weissbier, Heineken, Corona, Guinness Stout	900
Imported Ciders Savanna Cider, Cluver&Jack Cider	900



COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan	1000
Vodka, triple sec, lime and cranberry juice	
Bloody Mary	1000
Vodka, tomato juice, black pepper, salt, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, celery	1000
Margarita on The Rocks or Classic Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar, salt	1000
Mojito	1000
Rum, lime juice, sugar, mint, crushed ice	1000
Moscow Mule	1000
Vodka, lime, ginger beer, ginger	
Beach Sidecar	1000
Tamarind juice, blended whisky, caramel syrup	
Long Island Ice Tea	1200
Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime, cola	
Aperol Spritz	1200
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water	
A A O C Y T A II S	
MOCKTAILS Orange Blossom	600
Orange juice, vanilla syrup, milk	000
Watermelon Cooler	600
Watermelon, mint, lime juice, Stoney	000
Mint Berry	600
Mint, mixed berried, lime, cinnamon, Stoney	
Summer Tini	600
Hibiscus, cranberry, lime juice	
Tropical Beauty	600
Passion fruit, orange juice, soda water, mango, grenadine syrup	
NOVA D CICNIA TUDE	
Nomad Bronx	1000
Gin, Martini Rosso, extra dry, orange juice	1000
Dawa	1000
Lime, Kenya cane, honey	1000
Hi-Banana Daiquiri	1000
Rum, lime, banana liquor, hibiscus tea	
R&R Butterfly	1000
Spicy rum, red wine, violet syrup	
Scarlet Rose	1000
Vodka, tonic, rose syrup, hibiscus tea, lime juice	
Diani Sour	1000
Tequila, sugar, lime, egg white	



HISTORICAL COCKTAIL

Americano 1000

Campari, vermouth, soda water

A truly classic cocktail, the Americano was first served in the 1860s at Gaspare Campari's bar in Milan, Italy. It was originally named "Milano-Torino" because of the origins of its two primary ingredients: Campari calls Milan home and sweet vermouth is also known as 'Vermouth di Torino' or Italian vermouth.

Negroni 1000

Gin, vermouth, Campari

It is widely believed that the Negroni was created and named for Count Camillo Negroni in the 1920s. The story goes that the drink was invented when he ordered an Americano with gin at Cafe Casoni in Florence, Italy.

Daiquiri 1000

White rum, lime juice, simple syrup

The Daiquiri is thought to have been developed in the late 1800s in Cuba. It was either created as a medicinal treatment or in a "there's no whiskey or gin around here...time to doctor up the local rum" type of scenario. As is often the case with cocktails, we do not know for sure which is the truth and it is likely that both renditions have some element of the truth. Probably the most famous daiquiri lover was Ernest Hemingway. He also happens to have a variation named after him.

Manhattan 1000

Rye Whisky, red vermouth, angostura

The original Manhattan was made with rye whisky. However, there was a period in the 1900s when rye was not readily available or as high quality as Manhattan requires. During these decades, it became common practice to use Canadian whiskey. When bourbon began to reclaim headlines in the last decades of the 20th century, that became a popular choice and was the newly preferred whiskey for a Manhattan.

White lady 1000

Gin, triple sec, lemon juice

The White Lady was originally created by famous bartender Harry McElhone while he was working at London's Ciro Club in 1919. At that time, he used equal parts of white crème de menthe, triple sec and lemon juice. It was not until he had his own Harry's New York Bar in Paris, which he bought in 1923, that he adapted the recipe by swapping the crème de menthe with gin, still using equal parts.



NOMAD GIN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Classic Blue Bottle Dry G&T Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin & Fentiman Tonic	1500
Classic Blue Bottle Pink G&T Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin & Fentiman Pink Grapefruit	1500
Blue Bottle Mint Mule Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin, Stoney, Mint Leaves, Cucumber, Lime, Juice	1600
Tali Cocktail Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin, Ethiopian Hibiscus, Sweet & Sour	1600
Cool Cucumber Double Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin, Fentiman Tonic, Lemon, Cucumber, Rosemary	1600
Blue Berry Basil Smash Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Blue Berries, Lime, Juice, Basil Leaves	1700
Madras Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Cranberry, Orange Juice	1600
Pinky Bramble Double Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin, Mixed Berries, Fentiman Pink Grapefruit	1700
Gin Mule Double Four Pillars Artisan Olive Leaf Gin, Elderflower Syrup Mint, Cucumber, Stoney	1600
Nomad Rosy Double Four Pillars Artisan Navy Strength Gin, Rose Water, Fentiman Tonic, Rosemary	1700
J-Special Double Four Pillars Artisan Spiced Negroni Gin, Caramel Syrup, Orange Juice, Basil, Berries	1700



<u>APERITIVES</u>		<u>GRAPPA</u> – 3cl	
		Nonino	600
Campari	400	Bottega Grappa Fragranze	900
Martini extra dry, bianco or rosso	400	Aquavite Bassana	600
Pernod	400	Grappa Nonino Chard Bianco	600
Ricard	400	Grappa Nonino Antica Cuvee	900
TEQUILA - 3cl		Grappa Euganea	1100
Clase Azul Reposado Jose Cuervo Blanc	2500 400	<u>COGNAC</u> – 3cl	
Jose Cuervo Gold	400		
Patron Reposado	800	Hennessy V.S.	900
Patron Silver	900	Hennessy V.S.O.P.	1000
Patron Café	1100	Martell V.S.	1100
Camino Real Bianco	400	Remy Martin X.O.	1600
		Courvoisier V.S.O.P.	1200
LIQUEURS - 3cl		Hine V.S.O.P.	1200
<u> </u>		Boulstein Fine Champagne Cogn	ac 2500
Amaretto Disaronno	500		
Amarula	400	<u>Brandy & Calvados</u> -	- 3cl
Baileys	600		
Grand Marnier	550	Viceroy	500
Grappa Nonino Prosseco Bianco	400	Richot	700
Limoncello	350	Calvados Pays D'auge	900
Jagermeister	300		
Zappa Sambuca	500	RUM - 3cl	
Fernet Branca	400		
Malibu	300	Bacardi Superior	400
Drambuie	500	Bacardi Oro	400
Southern Comfort	400	Bacardi 8yrs	600
		Barcardi 10 yrs	1000
VODKA – 3cl		Bahari Rum	600
<u> </u>		Havana Club 3 yrs	400
Grey Goose	500	Havana Club 7 yrs	500
Absolute Vodka	400	Myers Dark	500
Belvedere Intense	750	Matusalem rum 15 yrs Gran Resei	
Beluga	750 750	Flor De Cana 12 Yrs	600
Ciroc	550	Ron Zaccapa 23yrs	1300
Ketel One	400		
NOIGI OIIG	-100		



GIN – 3cl WHISKEY – 3cl

Tanqueray	500	TENNESSEE	
Tanqueray 10	600	Jack Daniels	600
Tanqueray Sevilla	600	Jack Daniels Rye	600
Bombay Sapphire	600	Makers Mark	600
Bombay Bramble	700		
Star Of Bombay	700	IRISH	
Four Pillars Dry	750	Jamesons	550
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	750	Tullamore D.E.W.	500
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	750	The Wild Geese Irish	1300
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni	750		
Blu Bottle Gin Artisan Dry	750	SCOTCH	
Blu Bottle Gin Artisan Pink	750	Teacher's	450
Elephant Gin	950	Johnnie Walker Red Label	450
Inverroche Verdant	850	Johnnie Walker Black Label	550
Malfy Gin	700	Johnnie Walker Game Of Throne	950
Plymouth Sloe Gin	550	Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	750
The Lakes Gin Single Batch	600	J&B	450
Saffron Gin	600	Famous Grouse	450
Copperhead	1100	Monkey Shoulder	1200
Monkey 47	1100	Chivas Regal 12 yrs	750
Bulldog	700	Chivas Regal 18 yrs	1100
Ungava Canadian	600	Dewar 15 yrs	800
Silent Pool-The Botanic	1100	Dewar 18 yrs	1100
Malfy Limone	1000	•	
Hendricks	550		
Musgrave Pink Rose	600		
Gin Mare	700		
Kenyan Original Classic Gin	500		
Kenyan Original Tambuzi Gin	500		
Procera Blue Dot	1200		



SINGE MALT – 3cl

HIGHLAND		SPEYSIDE	
Dalmore 12yrs	1000	Glenfiddich 12 yrs	750
Glenmorangie Lasanta	1400	Glenfiddich 15 yrs	1400
Glenmorangie The Accord 12yrs	1000	Glenfiddich 18 yrs	1400
Glenmorangie 10 yrs	800	Aberlour 16yrs	1300
Glenmorangie 18 yrs	1600	Aberlour 18yrs	1600
Spyburn Bradan Orach	1000	The Glenlivet 12yrs	1000
		The Glenlivet 15yrs	1100
ISLAND		Glenlivet Master Distiller's Reserve	850
Talisker 10yrs	1100	Glenlivet Master Founders Reserve	850
Jura Prophesy	1100	The Macallan Amber	1000
Jura Diurach's Own 16yrs	1100	The Macallan Sienna	1000
Scapa Skiren Orcardian	1400	The Macallan Tripple Cask 12 yrs	1600
Highland Park Einar	1000	Strathisla 12yrs	1000
Talisker Storm	1000	Balvenie 14yrs Carebian Cask Singleton 18yrs	1300 900
LOW LAND		,	
Auchentoshan Springwood	1000	INDIA SINGLE MALT	
Glenkinchie Amontillado Cask 1999/ 2012	1500	Rampur	1100
		JAPAN SINGLE MALT	
ISLAY		Nikka Red	1900
Lagavulin 16 yrs	1400	Suntory Chita	1600
Ardberg 10yrs	1400	•	
Laphroaig 10Yrs	1400		
Bowmore Gold Reef	1400		
Bowmore Black Rock	900		
Oban 14yr	1200		